INDIANA GRAIN INDEMNITY CORPORATION
BALANCE SHEET

12/31/2018
ASSETS
Cash $ 154,237.67
Investments 36,848,729.50
Total Assets $ 37.002,967.17

LIABILITIES AND FUND BALANCE

Fund Balance $ 37,002,967.17

Total Liabilities and Fund Balance $ 37,002,967.17



INDIANA GRAIN INDEMNITY CORPORATION

STATEMENT OF OPERATIONS

FOR THE SIX MONTHS ENDING DECEMBER 31, 2018

Revenues:

Investment Interest

Grain Failure Recoveries
Producer Premium Revenue
Producer Premium Refunds
Returned Check Expense

Total Revenues

Expenses:

Grain Failure Payouts

Travel

IGBWLA Wage Reimbursement
Supplies

Bank Fees

Legal Fees

Total Expenses

Net Income/(Expense)

Fund Balance, 7/01/18

Current Fund Balance

271,793.60
5,000.00

276,793.60

324.90
102,000.00

337.32

102,662.22

174,131.38

36,828,835.79

37,002,967.17
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